



EASTERN WYOMING COLLEGE

Livestock Judging Scholarship Application

Student's name:			
	(Please print or type)		
Mailing Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
· ·			
Home Phone: ()	Cell Phone: ()		
E-mail:			
Date of Birth:	Gender(circle one):	Male	Female
High School attended:			
City, State:	Gradua	tion yea	r:
Discourse 1.4. 41. 6 Hz. */ 44			
Please complete the following (atta	ch additional pages if needed):		
• High School Activities:			
Personal Activities:			
• Livestock Judging Experience:			

• Did you judge in 4-H or FFA? If yes, please provide coach's name and contact information:
ij yes, pieuse provide coden s name and condet information.
• Livestock Judging Awards Received:
• Please attach a short essay on why you feel that you should receive the Livestock Judging Scholarship and how Eastern Wyoming College and the EWC Livestock Judging Team
will benefit from your participation, personality and experience.
The Eastern Wyoming College Livestock Judging Team Scholarship will cover full or partial
tuition and fees depending on the student's state of residency and the student's other institutional awards. Recipients are required to maintain a cumulative 2.0 GPA and complete a minimum of 12
credit hours each semester as a full-time student. If a student is selected for an EWC Livestock
Judging Scholarship, s/he is required to practice and compete with the Eastern Wyoming College Livestock Judging Team at the request of the coach. If deemed ineligible to compete by EWC or
the Junior College Judging Coaches Association (JCJCA) in any national or regional livestock
judging competition, the student's Livestock Judging Scholarship may be revoked.
Please return completed application with two (2) reference letters to:

Georgia Younglove
Livestock Judging Coach
Eastern Wyoming College
3200 West C Street
Torrington, WY 82240
georgia.younglove@ewc.wy.edu
(307) 532-8374